## Walter Williams - Re: Petition #2780 - Petition Cancellation

From:Michael Beydoun <mbnatspec@yahoo.com>To:Walter Williams <williamswl@detroitmi.gov>Date:2/8/2019 11:16 AMSubject:Re: Petition #2780 - Petition Cancellation

Mr Williams Please cancel this petition Best Regard Michael Beydoun

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone

On Friday, February 8, 2019, 11:12 AM, Walter Williams <williamswl@detroitmi.gov> wrote:

Good morning Mr. Beydoun:

Per our conversation this morning, please respond to this email stated that you want to cancel your Petition request.

Sincerely

Walter L. Williams Sr. GIS Support Technician Survey Bureau City Engineering Division Department of Public Works <u>313-224-3970</u> williamswl@detroitmi.gov

## Mike Duggan, Mayor

>>> Walter Williams 12/8/2015 10:07 AM >>> Good morning Mr. Beydoun:

Per our conversation last week, you wanted to cancel your request of Petition #2780. Please respond to this e-mail about your final intentions please. Sincerely

Walter L. Williams Sr. GIS Support Technician Survey Bureau City Engineering Division Department of Public Works <u>313-224-3970</u> williamswl@detroitmi.gov

## Mike Duggan, Mayor